
COACH TRAINING	DAY	1 OVAL	 TRAINING	DAY	2 OVAL Contact	details	(Coach	1) Contact	details	(Coach	2)

13As Mr	A.	Watson Tuesday	Afternoon BC Thursday	Afternoon BC awatson@oakhill.nsw.edu.au

13Bs Mr	A.	Hickey Tuesday	Afternoon BC Thursday	Afternoon BC AHickey@oakhill.nsw.edu.au

13Cs Colin	Munro Tuesday	Afternoon BC Thursday	Morning BC colin.cm75@gmail.com

13Ds Mr	J.	Vial Tuesday	Afternoon BC Thursday	Afternoon BC

14As Mr	G.	Butler Monday	Afternoon BC Wednesday	Afternoon BC gbutler@oakhill.nsw.edu.au	

14Bs Mr	M.	O'Hara Monday	Afternoon BC Wednesday	Afternoon BC mohara@oakhill.nsw.edu.au	

14Cs Mr	D.	Simonian Monday	Afternoon BC Wednesday	Afternoon BC dsimonian@oakhill.nsw.edu.au

14Ds Darren	Hyde Monday	Afternoon BC Wednesday	Afternoon BC Darren.Hyde@bpay.com.au

15As Mr	I.	Tribolet	 Monday	Afternoon Damien Wednesday	Afternoon Damien ITribolet@oakhill.nsw.edu.au

15Bs Mr	j.	Williams Monday	Afternoon Damien Wednesday	Afternoon Damien jwilliams@oakhill.nsw.edu.au

15Cs Patrick	Walsh	/	Oscar	White Monday	Afternoon Damien Wednesday	Afternoon Damien patrick.walsh909@gmail.com owhite724@gmail.com

15Ds Liam	Carloss	/	Jack	Bainy Monday	Afternoon Damien Wednesday	Afternoon Damien liamcarloss@hotmail.com jbainy1@gmail.com

16As 	Mr	P.	Kong Tuesday	Afternoon Lawrence Wednesday	Afternoon Hermann philkong@au1.ibm.com
16Bs Brandon	Madden/Mrs	D.	GillisTuesday	Afternoon Lawrence Wednesday	Afternoon Hermann bmaddo.33@gmail.com dgillis@oakhill.nsw.edu.au

UNDER	15s

OAKHILL	RUGBY	2018

Under	13s

UNDER	14s

Under	16S



1st	XV Mr	Ellwood	/	Mr	A.	Carroll Tuesday	Afternoon Damien Thursday	Afternoon Damien dellwood@oakhill.nsw.edu.au	 acarroll@oakhill.nsw.edu.au	

2nd	XV Mr	A	Wisemantel	/	Mr	Fisher Tuesday	Afternoon Damien Thursday	Afternoon Damien awisemantel@oakhill.nsw.edu.au mfisher@oakhill.nsw.edu.au

3rd	XV Ms	Wicket	 Tuesday	Afternoon Hermann Thursday	Morning Damien nwickert@oakhill.nsw.edu.au	

4th	XV Mr	Munday	 Tuesday	Afternoon Hermann Thursday	Afternoon Hermann bmunday@oakhill.nsw.edu.au	

5th	XV
6th	XV

Opens



Contact	details	(Coach	2)


